
5. Marco Bender Gedächtnisturnier

Östringen, 20.04.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 John Keterling KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:57

02
1:02

02
 0  0  0  0  2 2.

2 Leon Diogo Fernandes Zinser VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 5:2

51
TÜ 16:0

41
 1  5  1  0  5 1.
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